
Class Nom Prénom Catégorie Club

1 LECOMPTE MATHEO CYCLO CROSS CHATEAUROUX METROPOL

2 SOULLIER MARC ANTOINE 1ERE INFOSPORT‐LOIRET

3 CHUBERRE LOICK CYCLO CROSS ESMPC

4 CHEMIN YOHANN 1ERE CLUB CYCLISTE BRINON

5 RIFDAULT JULES VTT USMSARAN

6 MIGAYRON ALEXANDRE 1ERE CLUB CYCLISTE BRINON

7 BLOT TIMOTHY CYCLO CROSS ORLEANS LOIRET CYCLISME

8 LECRU CHRISTOPHE 2EME CLUB CYCLISTE BRINON

9 BETHAULT MATHIAS 1ERE ELAN POLISSON

10 SAVY SYLVAIN 1ERE INFOSPORT‐LOIRET

11 VATAN MATTHIEU 1ERE US OUZOUER SUR TREZEE

12 DESSENON JEAN PHILIPPE 1ERE TEAM SKODA BYMYCAR

13 TOURETTE THIERRY 1ERE ELAN POLISSON

14 JUNCHAT MICKAEL 3EME INFOSPORT‐LOIRET

15 COUTELLIER ROMAIN 2EME INFOSPORT‐LOIRET

16 POTEZ ADRIAN VTT INFOSPORT‐LOIRET

17 TROUVE MATTÉO 1ERE VELO CLUB TOURYSIEN

18 CHEVREAU BRUNO 2EME ESG VTT

19 MURIA FEDERIC 2EME MEUNG CYCL

20 BRISTEAU GREGORY 3EME INFOSPORT‐LOIRET

21 GIRY PASCAL 2EME INFOSPORT‐LOIRET

22 PRAULT YOHAN 3EME INFOSPORT‐LOIRET

23 ROUSSELET MICKAEL VTT INFOSPORT‐LOIRET

24 CAILLE JEAN‐ROBERT CYCLO CROSS OTC

25 GAUTHIER JOHNNY CYCLO CROSS ST DENIS DE L'HOTEL

26 TOUCHARD MICKAEL VTT INFOSPORT‐LOIRET

27 TROUVE EMMANUEL 3EME VELO CLUB TOURYSIEN

28 GUERRET BENOIT 3EME ESG VTT

29 CHAPRON VALENTIN 3EME INFOSPORT‐LOIRET

30 GERVAIS GILLES 4EME VINEUIL

31 VAUCLAIR ROMAIN 3EME USM MONTARGIS CYCLIS.

32 CORTET ANTOINE VTT INFOSPORT‐LOIRET

33 BAINIER GEORGE VTT CERCLE JULES FERRY

34 BOISQUILLON ROMAIN 3EME BRAQUET ABBATIEN

35 CLECH YANN CYCLO CROSS JDSO

36 POIGET FRANCK 2EME BRAQUET ABBATIEN

37 TAORMINA ANGELO 15/16 ANS UCGIENSPORTS

38 TOURETTE ALEXIS 15/16 ANS ELAN POLISSON

39 POUCHON TOM 15/16 ANS REBRECHIEN LOIRET CY.

40 CRAMPON LUKA 15/16 ANS VELO SPORT CACIEN

41 PUJOL COLIN 15/16 ANS VELO SPORT CACIEN

42 CAUMEL PAULINE FEMININE CLUB CYCLISTE BRINON

43 TURPIN LEATITIA FEMININE US OUZOUER SUR TREZEE

44 PRATS RAPHAEL 15/16 ANS AUXERRE

45 TOURETTE SANDRINE FEMININE ELAN POLISSON

46 TOURAULT MARIE‐ANNE CYCLO CROSS FILLE OTC

CLASSEMENT SCRATCH



1 SOULLIER MARC ANTOINE INFOSPORT‐LOIRET

2 CHEMIN YOHANN CLUB CYCLISTE BRINON

3 MIGAYRON ALEXANDRE CLUB CYCLISTE BRINON

4 BETHAULT MATHIAS ELAN POLISSON

5 SAVY SYLVAIN INFOSPORT‐LOIRET

6 VATAN MATTHIEU US OUZOUER SUR TREZEE

CLASSEMENT 1ER UFOLEP

6 VATAN MATTHIEU US OUZOUER SUR TREZEE

7 DESSENON JEAN PHILIPPE TEAM SKODA BYMYCAR

8 TOURETTE THIERRY ELAN POLISSON

9 TROUVE MATTÉO VELO CLUB TOURYSIEN

1 LECRU CHRISTOPHE CLUB CYCLISTE BRINON

2 COUTELLIER ROMAIN INFOSPORT‐LOIRET

CLASSEMENT 2EME UFOLEP

3 CHEVREAU BRUNO ESG VTT

4 MURIA FEDERIC MEUNG CYCL

5 GIRY PASCAL INFOSPORT‐LOIRET

6 POIGET FRANCK BRAQUET ABBATIEN

1 JUNCHAT MICKAEL INFOSPORT‐LOIRET

2 BRISTEAU GREGORY INFOSPORT‐LOIRET

CLASSEMENT 3EME UFOLEP

2 BRISTEAU GREGORY INFOSPORT‐LOIRET

3 PRAULT YOHAN INFOSPORT‐LOIRET

4 TROUVE EMMANUEL VELO CLUB TOURYSIEN

5 GUERRET BENOIT ESG VTT

6 CHAPRON VALENTIN INFOSPORT‐LOIRET

7 VAUCLAIR ROMAIN USM MONTARGIS CYCLIS.

8 BOISQUILLON ROMAIN BRAQUET ABBATIEN

CLASSEMENT 4EME UFOLEP

1 GERVAIS GILLES VINEUIL

1 CAUMEL PAULINE CLUB CYCLISTE BRINON

2 TURPIN LEATITIA US OUZOUER SUR TREZEE

3 TOURETTE SANDRINE ELAN POLISSON

CLASSEMENT CYCLO‐CROSS FFC

CLASSEMENT 4EME UFOLEP

CLASSEMENT FEMININES UFOLEP

1 LECOMPTE MATHEO CHATEAUROUX METROPOL

2 CHUBERRE LOICK ESMPC

3 BLOT TIMOTHY ORLEANS LOIRET CYCLISME

4 CAILLE JEAN‐ROBERT OTC

5 GAUTHIER JOHNNY ST DENIS DE L'HOTEL

6 CLECH YANN JDSO

1 TOURAULT MARIE ANNE OTC

CLASSEMENT CYCLO CROSS FFC

1 TOURAULT MARIE‐ANNE OTC

1 RIFDAULT JULES USMSARAN

2 POTEZ ADRIAN INFOSPORT‐LOIRET

3 ROUSSELET MICKAEL INFOSPORT‐LOIRET

4 TOUCHARD MICKAEL INFOSPORT‐LOIRET

5 CORTET ANTOINE INFOSPORT‐LOIRET

CLASSEMENT VTT

5 CORTET ANTOINE INFOSPORT LOIRET

6 BAINIER GEORGE CERCLE JULES FERRY



1 BEAUVALLET VALENTIN REBRECHIEN LOIRET CY.

2 POUCHON MAEL REBRECHIEN LOIRET CY.

3 BRISTEAU ALEX REBRECHIEN LOIRET CY.

4 HURISSÉ MAXENCE REBRECHIEN LOIRET CY.

5 VAUCLAIR CAMILLE USM MONTARGIS CYCLIS

CLASSEMENT 11/12 ANS

CLASSEMENT 13/14 ANS

1 GAUTHIER NOLAN ORLEANS LOIRET CYCLISME

2 BEAUVALLET MARTIN REBRECHIEN LOIRET CY.

3 HUREAU YOLAN USM MONTARGIS CYCLIS

4 DRU NATHANAEL USM MONTARGIS CYCLIS

1 TAORMINA ANGELO UCGIENSPORTS

CLASSEMENT 15/16 ANS

CLASSEMENT 13/14 ANS

2 TOURETTE ALEXIS ELAN POLISSON

3 POUCHON TOM REBRECHIEN LOIRET CY.

4 CRAMPON LUKA VELO SPORT CACIEN

5 PUJOL COLIN VELO SPORT CACIEN

6 PRATS RAPHAEL AUXERRE


